
Price*

1-LS **

1-ESS **

1-PS **

1-ENG $167

2-LS **

2-ESS **

2-PS **

2-ENG $211

3-LS $202

3-ESS $318

3-PS $241

3-ENG $406

4-LS $266

4-ESS $259

4-PS $243

4-ENG $267

5-LS $256

5-ESS $533

5-PS $288

5-ENG $283

Price* Price w/o books*

$899 $859

$761 $721

$605 $565

$323 $283

$700 $660

$410 $370

$361 $321

$757 $717

$478 $438

Price*

$160

$110

$170

$135

$135

$135

$100

Updated: 5/17/19

2019-2020

Maker Kits - Available Anytime! (in packs of 10)

Belt-Driven Car

**Mystery Makerspace Tinker Materials

What Can Maps Tell Us About Water On Earth

How Do Heating and Cooling Change Things

How Can We Stop Soil from Washing Away

Price List

How Do Animal Parents Keep Their Babies Safe

Is a Day Always the Same Length

How Can We See Things in the Dark

How Can We Send A Message Using Sound

How Do Plants and Animals Need Each Other

Propeller Boat

Single Tred

Wheg-Bot

Weather and Climate Systems

How Can We Identify Materials Based on Their Properties

How Can We Provide Freshwater to Those in Need

Paddle Boat

Plane on a Stick

New STCMS Units

Energy, Forces, and Motion

Genes and Molecular Machines

Matter and Its Interactions

Space Systems Exploration

Structure and Function

*Shipping charges are additional.          **Call for more information.

New NGSS-Aligned Kits

What is Our Evidence That We Live on a Changing Earth

How Does Motion Energy Change in a Collision

How Can We Provide Energy to People's Homes

How Can We Predict Change in Ecosystems

How Can We Use the Sky to Navigate

What Explains Similarities and Differences Between Organisms

How Do Weather and Climate Affect Our Lives

How Can We Predict Patterns of Motion

How Can We Protect Animals When Their Habitat Changes

How Can Animals Use Their Senses to Communicate

Earth’s Dynamic Systems

Ecosystems and Their Interactions

Electricity, Waves, and Information Transfer

Pricing Questions? annie@einsteinproject.org Curriculum Questions? chad@einsteinproject.org



Price*

$177

$299

$192

$160

$188

$229

$96

$88

$96

$74

$84

$258

$148

$186

$120

$152

$122

$132

$141

$129

$129

$141

$206

$162

$137

$302

$200

$229

$223

$217

$206

$176

$200

$200

$294

$200

$211

$188

$130

$235

$153

$200

$193

$228

$188

$207

Balancing and Weighing

Balls and Ramps

Changes

Animal Studies

All About Me

Chemical Tests

EA - Bubbles Bonanza

EA - Hop to It

EA - Recycled Racers

EA - Rockets and Rovers

Fur, Feathers, Skin, and Scales

Land and Water

Life Cycle of Butterflies

Ecosystems

EiE - A Slick Solution

EiE - A Sticky Situation

EiE - A Work in Process

Exploring Forces & Motion

Exploring My Weather (Kindergarten)

Exploring Plants and Animals

Floating and Sinking

Food Chemistry

Wood and Paper

Rocks and Minerals

Science of Flight

Sky 

Soils

Solar System

Sound

Sun and Moon

Weather

Solids and Liquids

Light and Sound Waves

Microworlds

Motion and Design

Organisms

Plant Growth and Development

EiE - Alarming Ideas

EiE - Best of Bugs

EiE - Catching the Wind

EiE - Marvelous Machines

EiE - Thinking Inside the Box

EA - To the Rescue

EiE - To Get to the Other Side

EiE - Water, Water, Everywhere

Electric Circuits

Other Available Titles

*Shipping charges are additional.

Pricing Questions? annie@einsteinproject.org Curriculum Questions? chad@einsteinproject.org


