

2019-2020 Price List

	New NGSS-Aligned Kits	Price*
1-LS	How Do Animal Parents Keep Their Babies Safe	**
1-ESS	Is a Day Always the Same Length	**
1-PS	How Can We See Things in the Dark	**
1-ENG	How Can We Send A Message Using Sound	\$167
2-LS	How Do Plants and Animals Need Each Other	**
2-ESS	What Can Maps Tell Us About Water On Earth	**
2-PS	How Do Heating and Cooling Change Things	**
2-ENG	How Can We Stop Soil from Washing Away	\$211
3-LS	What Explains Similarities and Differences Between Organisms	\$202
3-ESS	How Do Weather and Climate Affect Our Lives	\$318
3-PS	How Can We Predict Patterns of Motion	\$241
3-ENG	How Can We Protect Animals When Their Habitat Changes	\$406
4-LS	How Can Animals Use Their Senses to Communicate	\$266
4-ESS	What is Our Evidence That We Live on a Changing Earth	\$259
4-PS	How Does Motion Energy Change in a Collision	\$243
4-ENG	How Can We Provide Energy to People's Homes	\$267
5-LS	How Can We Predict Change in Ecosystems	\$256
5-ESS	How Can We Use the Sky to Navigate	\$533
5-PS	How Can We Identify Materials Based on Their Properties	\$288
5-ENG	How Can We Provide Freshwater to Those in Need	\$283

New STCMS Units	Price*	Price w/o books*
Earth's Dynamic Systems	\$899	\$859
Ecosystems and Their Interactions	\$761	\$721
Electricity, Waves, and Information Transfer	\$605	\$565
Energy, Forces, and Motion	\$323	\$283
Genes and Molecular Machines	\$700	\$660
Matter and Its Interactions	\$410	\$370
Space Systems Exploration	\$361	\$321
Structure and Function	\$757	\$717
Weather and Climate Systems	\$478	\$438

Maker Kits - Available Anytime! (in packs of 10)	Price*
Belt-Driven Car	\$160
Paddle Boat	\$110
Plane on a Stick	\$170
Propeller Boat	\$135
Single Tred	\$135
Wheg-Bot	\$135
**Mystery Makerspace Tinker Materials	\$100
*Shipping charges are additional. **Call for more information.	

Updated: 5/17/19

Other Available Titles	Price*
All About Me	\$177
Animal Studies	\$299
Balancing and Weighing	\$192
Balls and Ramps	\$160
Changes	\$188
Chemical Tests	\$229
EA - Bubbles Bonanza	\$96
EA - Hop to It	\$88
EA - Recycled Racers	\$96
EA - Rockets and Rovers	\$74
EA - To the Rescue	\$84
Ecosystems	\$258
EiE - A Slick Solution	\$148
EiE - A Sticky Situation	\$186
EiE - A Work in Process	\$120
EiE - Alarming Ideas	\$152
EiE - Best of Bugs	\$122
EiE - Catching the Wind	\$132
EiE - Marvelous Machines	\$141
EiE - Thinking Inside the Box	\$129
EiE - To Get to the Other Side	\$129
EiE - Water, Water, Everywhere	\$141
Electric Circuits	\$206
Exploring Forces & Motion	\$162
Exploring My Weather (Kindergarten)	\$137
Exploring Plants and Animals	\$302
Floating and Sinking	\$200
Food Chemistry	\$229
Fur, Feathers, Skin, and Scales	\$223
Land and Water	\$217
Life Cycle of Butterflies	\$206
Light and Sound Waves	\$176
Microworlds	\$200
Motion and Design	\$200
Organisms	\$294
Plant Growth and Development	\$200
Rocks and Minerals	\$211
Science of Flight	\$188
Sky	\$130
Soils	\$235
Solar System	\$153
Solids and Liquids	\$200
Sound	\$193
Sun and Moon	\$228
Weather	\$188
Wood and Paper	\$207
•	pping charges are additional.